DS-ATE.004 Rev No:1
1
• Suitable for measuring the length and speed of the
target moving with its wheeled structure
• Output waveform according to measurement distance,
suitable for international measurement units
• Spring system to compensate for uneven parts of the
measuring surface

OCL : NPN Open Collector
OCP : PNP Open Collector
ORDER CODE
Output Signals
2 (A,B)
3 (A,B,Z)
4 (A,/A,B,/B)
6 (A,/A,B,/B,Z,/Z)
ATE-10 XXX XXXX XXX X XX X
Model
Gebze OSB, 800. Sokak, No:814 Gebze/KOCAELİ/TÜRKİYE
Tel: +90 262 673 76 00
Resolution
For 250 mm wheel circumference:
5000: 0,05mm/pulse
2500: 0,1mm/pulse
1000: 0,25mm/pulse
500: 0,5mm/pulse
250: 1mm/pulse
50: 5mm/pulse
25: 10mm/pulse
10: 25mm/pulse
1: 250mm/pulse
For 256 mm wheel circumference:
1024 : 0,25mm/pulse
512   : 0,5mm/pulse
256   : 1mm/pulse
Fax: +90 262 673 76 08
Atek Elektronik Sensör Teknolojileri Sanayi ve Ticaret A.Ş.